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Date: 16/11/24 Race 4 Started at: 15:30:28
Event. R21 Laps: 7
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 32.1C Starters: 14
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted ot 3:34 PM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 006 Brodie TREMBATH / Trembath Racing KTM SXF 450 7 2:40.222 22384 2
2 113 Benny THISTLETON / J&T Group / Fist/  KTM SXF 450 7 241270 1.048 1.048 22385 3
Benny Ts Automotive & M-cycles
3 78 Rhys SANDOW / Midwest Fabrication &  Honda CRF 450 7 241618 1.396 348 22430 6
Welding / Bells Auo Air / Shot Race Gear /
FYG Automotive
4 28 Neil GIRDLER / Davies Motorcycles / Husqvarna FC 7 2:42.508 2.286 890 22479 3
Girdler AgCo 450
5 87 Lee HUNTER Honda CRF 450 7 244044  3.822 1536 22750 3
6 83 Derek SEAM Husqvarna FC 7 244183  3.961 139 22640 6
450
7 24 Andy FISHER / Ballina Motorcycles KTM SMR 450 7 245894 5672 1.711 22911 6
8 261 Jason GRIFFIN / Marx Tyres & Honda CRF 450 7 2:46.841 6.619 947 2305 4
Mechanical / Maitland Motorcycles
9 A% Ajay MUGGLETON KTM SXF 450 7 251131 10909 4290 23307 3
10 72 Shane RICHARDS / Fabtech Creations/  Yamaha YZF 7 252314  12.092 1183 23678 6
Ontop Solutions / Oak Flats M-cycles 450
11 267 Ryan NEW/New Earthmoving / Davies M- KTM SXF 450 7 253908 13.686 1594 23904 2
cycles / Luigong Machinery Aust. / Casa
Constructions
12 93 Gary RAUTMAN / Matt Jones Motorcycles Kawasaki KXF 7 2:54597 14375 689 23753 3
450
13 9 Luke BARNES / Senrath Automotive Kawasaki KXF 7 2:54601 14379 004 23421 3
450
14 907 Blake IRWIN / Omega Moto Graphics / KTM SXF 450 7 258550 18328 3949 24072 4

Fastest Lap was 22.384 by 006 Brodie TREMBATH

Beard Brothers M-cycles / Dusty Diamond

Clothing

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum

www.computime.com.au

Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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